Platz

1
2

3 Stechen
4 Stechen

Name

Koops
Pahl

Faden
Maier
Kntppel
Kruse
Hamann
Henrici
Walter
Oppermann
Danger
Diener
Ehlers
Boettger
Clausen
Kohler
Konig
Radtki
Bothmann
Clausen
Dunkelmann
Fester
Hauschildt
Hinrichs, Peter
Petersen
Thomsen
Erichsen
Harten
Stacker

Landesparcoursschie3en 2019 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname

Klaus
Thomas
Hans-Jorg
Jens-Uwe
Reinhard
Heinrich
Hans-Jurgen
Werner
Hartmut
Heinrich
Uwe

Olaf

Jurgen
Reinhard
Manfred
Frank
Christoph
Norbert
Holger

Kai
Hans-Jurgen
Kurt

Claus

Peter
Martin
Harald
Herbert
Franz-Adolf
Jurgen

Kjs

KJS-Lubeck
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-PIon
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eckernférde
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Steinburg

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Stid
KJS-PIon
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-PIon
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland
LIV-HH
KJS-Schleswig

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Stand Stand Satnd Stand T Ges.

1

14
13
13
11
13
13
13
13
13
11
12
13
14
9

13
13
13
9

9

10
10
11
12
10
11
11
13
10
12

2

13
14
14
14
11
11
14
13
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
12
11
13
9

12
9

11
11
10
12
13

3

11
10
13
11
13
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
15
10
10
11
13
11
11
11
12
r

12
10
10
9

10
8

4
13
13
9

13
11
12
9

9

11
12
10
10
9

9

10
11
10
11
11
11
9

11
12

51
50
49
49
48
48
47
47
47
46
45
45
45
44
44
44
44
44
43
43
43
43
43
42
42
42
41
41
41



Platz

27
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
38
38
38
38
38
43
43
45
45
45
45
49
49
49
49
49
49
55
55
55
58

Name

Tams

BiRR
Buchner
Hauschildt
Jensen
Klink
Siemensen

Valdemar da silva moura

Fuchs
Hauschildt
Last
Schltter
Schomacker
Liventals
Paulsen
Andrea
Geehrt
Harder
Schliter
Albertsen
Ehlers
Geiger
Haber
Karsten
Obermoller
Kratzmann
Kroger
Langfeldt
Drost

Landesparcoursschie3en 2019 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname

Hermann
Glnter
Hannes

Rolf

Kai-Uwe
Erwin

Klaus
Valdemar
Hartmut
Hans-Hermann
Olaf

Eckhard
Heinz
Wolfgang
Willi

Karl Eggert
Markus

Harry
Hans-Wilhelm
Helmut
Hans-Herrmann
Johannes
Klaus

Bernd

Walter
Gerhard
Harry

Edgar

Norbert

Kjs

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Eckernfoérde
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Neumdunster
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Oldenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Stormarn
KJS-Pinneberg
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eckernfoérde

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Stand Stand Satnd Stand T Ges.

1

8

12
14
12
13
9

11
12
10
11
13
12
10
10
9

12
12
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41
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34



Platz

58
58
58
62
62
62
62
62
67
67
67
67
71
71
71
71
71
76
77
77
79
79
79
79
79
84
85
85
87

Name

Kielthau
Lehmann
Steffen
Falk
Lorenzen
Matzke
Mordhorst
Sterner
Karstens
Kramp
Predel

R6h

Claus Wiech
Korner
Matthiesen
Ro6h
Thomsen
Tum
Gottsch
Schuldt
Carstensen
Graack
Karde
Prehn
Wollesen
Feddersen
Burmeister
Rathje
Hollmann

Landesparcoursschie3en 2019 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname

Antonio
Peter

Erich
Andreas

Uwe Jens
Helmut
Hans-Heinrich
Niko

Hans Jorg
Claus
Hans-Gerhard
Hans- Jurgen
Claus
Michael
Peter
Hans-Otto
Peter

Stefan

Hauke
Karsten
Heinrich
Joachim
Dieter
Glnter
Jan-Peter
Thomas
Heino

Henrik

Franz

Kjs

KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Eiderstedt

KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Eiderstedt
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Dithm-Nord
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Rendsburg-Ost
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Hzg-Lauenburg
KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Nordfriesland
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Schleswig

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Stand Stand Satnd Stand T Ges.
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34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
30
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25



Platz

87
87
90
90
92
92
92
95
96
97

Name

Schmidt
Wieben
Driemeyer
Hauschildt
Dreesen
Gondesen
Lorenzen
Sielk
Lindemann
Winkler

Landesparcoursschie3en 2019 FlinteAlt-Sen-Klasse

Vorname

Heinrich

Klaus Heinrich
Kurt

Joachim
Ferdinand
Thomas

Dirk

Herbet
Sebastsian
Peter

Kjs

KJS-Rendsburg-West
KJS-Rendsburg-West

KJS-Kiel

KJS-Rendsburg-West

KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Flensburg
KJS-Schleswig
KJS-Segeberg
KJS-Stormarn

KJS-Schleswig

Klasse

Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse
Alt-Sen-Klasse

Stand Stand Satnd Stand T Ges.

W hOoOO~N~NOOOOOOO O© B~ B

2

W wowo~Nw-~N oo, o

3

W hrbh~,ow~N”~rbAANMNOO

4

A A WPrp,oNOGTLOTOON

25
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24
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23
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23
21
15
13



